
CITY OF BURNABY 

BYLAW NO. 13759 

A BYLAW respecting user fees for Burnaby 
Village Museum 

The Council of the City of Burnaby ENACTS as follows: 
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1. 

2017. 

This Bylaw may be cited as BURNABY VILLAGE MUSEUM FEES BYLAW 

2. Burnaby Parks, Recreation and Culture Commission may charge for facility 

rentals and admissions at Burnaby Village Museum the fees specified in Schedule "A" for the 

calendar year 2018. 

3. Burnaby Village Museum Fees Bylaw 2016, Bylaw No. 13606, is repealed 

effective the first day of January, 2018. 

4. This Bylaw comes into force on the first day of January_, 2018. 

Read a first time this 151h day of May 2017 
Read a second time this 15th day of May 2017 
Read a third time this 15th day of May 2017 
Reconsidered and adopted 29th day of May 2017 

~J.e,t.t--v~~ MAYO;;r · .. 

CLERK 
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SCHEDULE "A" 

BURNABY VILLAGE MUSEUM 

2018 JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31 

A) PRIVATE RENTALS 

Exclusive use by private group/individuals 

Church Open season Closed season 

Wedding $462.75 $462.75 

Memorial Service/Baptism $309.78 $309.78 

Intimate Outdoor Wedding (up to 16 people) $186.05 $186.05 

Discovery Room 4 hours 8 hours 

Reception/Social gathering $434.69 $870.23 

Additional hours $169.90/hr. 

Meeting Rate - Private Discovery Room or 
(minimum 2 hour rental) Carousel Activity Room 

Up to 100 people $63.09/hr. 

B) PREFERRED RENTALS 

Any recreation, sport or art club/organization or registered non-profit society; City departments. 

Meeting Rate - Preferred Discovery Room or 
(minimum 2 hour rental) Carousel Activity Room 

Up to 100 people $48.93/hr. 

Use by Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services No charge 
Department or City Council 



C) SITE RENTALS 

I Wedding photos during non-public hours 

carousel Pavilion (4 hour rental) With Rides 
Up to 263 people Additional hours 

Entire site - Under 500 people 
(max. 7 hrs.) - 501 - 1,000 people 

- 1,001 - 1,500 people 

- 1,501 - 2,000 people 

Picnic Area Picnic (0-100 people) Carousel Patio 
(max. 7 hrs.) 

Picnic (100-500 people) Carousel Meadow 

Corporate (500-1000 people) Carousel Meadow 

Tent Rental 20' X 20' 

10' X 10' 

D) MUSEUM ADMISSION RATES 

Season Gate Pass Children (0 - 5 years with parent) 
(includes unlimited carousel Adult 
rides, guided tours and 

Senior/ Disabled 
special events) 

Student/ Youth (13 - 18 years) 

Children (6 - 12 years) 

carousel Admission Rates Single Ride 
(All ages) Bakers Dozen (13 rides) 

,,, 
I 

Single Admissions Children (0 - 5 years with parent) 

Adult 

Senior/ Disabled 

Student/ Youth (13 - 18 years) 

Children (6 - 12 years) 

Group Rates Adult 

Senior/ Disabled 

Student/ Youth (13 - 18 years) 

Children (6 - 12 years) 

Challenge Group Pass 

Tour Group Rates 
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$123.48 

$1,128.37 

$224.51/hr. 

$3,088.05 

$3,978.84 

$4,855.16 

$5,790.98 

$307.02 

$752.96 

$1,252.67 

$372.83 

$184.52 

$31.42 

$31.42 

$31.42 

$31.42 

$31.42 

$2.52 

$30.24 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 

No Charge 



E) MUSEUM PROMOTIONAL COUPONS 
New Marketing initiatives for museum i.e. used to promote the attraction 

I Annual maximum value 

F) MUSEUM COURTESY PASSES 
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$15,000.00 

Used for promotional activities, public relations initiatives or to reimburse for disruption in service. 

I Annual maximum value $10,000.00 


